Latvijas Jaunatnes VIII Olimpiade, 2019
04.07.2019 - 05.07.2019 - Juniores(2004-2007) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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12.
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== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
mm LAT
m LAT
LAT
m LAT
== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
mm LAT
m LAT

m LAT
== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
mm LAT
m LAT
LAT
m LAT

== LAT

Ivanauska Nikola
Rigas pilséta
Aleskovska Alisa
Rigas pilséta
Stepulane Santa
Ogres novads
Asmenska Jana
Kekavas novads
VOLKOVA Patricija
Jelgavas pilséta
Jevstafjeva Arina
Rigas pilséta
Feldmane Patricija
Smiltenes novads
KARPOVICA Zlata
Jelgavas pilséta
Kudrjavceva Anastasija
Olaines novads
Vasiljeva Nikola
Liepdgjas pilséta
Pildegovica Lize
Olaines novads
Burikova Valérija
Grobipas novads
Vildere Marta
Engures novads
MACIJEVSKA Nikola
Marupes novads
Rackovska Polina
Liepdgjas pilséta
Resetova Sofja
Rigas pilséta
Elizaveta Martkoplishvili
Rigas pilséta
Pogodina Valérija
Olaines novads
Griba Vladislava
Ogres novads
Mensikova-Filimonova Sofja
Ventspils pilséta
Jekabsone Nikola
Ventspils pilséta
Knostenberga Annika
Ropazu novads
Langusa Emilija
Jdrmalas pilséta
Volkopa Amanda
Ogres novads
Sniedze Amanda
Adazu novads
Filatova Milana
Jdrmalas pilséta

Year

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005
JrA

2004

2005

2006
JrA

2004

2006

2005

2005

2006
JrA

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

2007

2006

2004

2005

2007

2005

2007

U

D E
14.550
8.100 6.450
15.750
8.300 7.450
14.350
7.300 7.050
11.950
5.900 6.050
14.300
7.400 6.900
10.850
5.900 4.950
12.100
5.900 6.200
12.500
6.400 6.100
12.400
6.200 6.200
13.650
7.300 6.350
11.600
6.100 5.500
10.000
4.900 5.100
11.100
5.600 5.500
11.850
6.000 5.850
11.200
5.700 5.500
10.550
5.200 5.650
10.950
5.400 5.550
10.800
5.000 5.800
10.250
4.800 5.450
10.950
5.900 5.050
10.550
6.000 4.550
11.650
5.800 5.850
8.550
3.900 4.650
11.400
5.100 6.300
10.900
5.500 5.400
10.800
4.500 6.300

(29)

0.30

(20)

(25)

(36)

(1)

(30)

(12)

(54)

(14)

(22)

(24)

D E
15.200
8.900 6.300
12.200
7.400 4.800
14.000
8.400 5.900
14.900
8.300 6.600
13.400
7.100 6.300
13.600
8.000 5.600
14.300
7.600 6.700
13.400
7.400 6.000
12.950
6.900 6.050
10.200
5.700 4.500
13.100
7.600 5.500
12.500
6.900 5.600
13.000
6.900 6.100
13.000
6.600 6.400
9.850
5.800 4.050
12.000
6.200 5.800
12.200
6.200 6.000
10.350
5.600 4.750
11.750
6.000 5.750
11.550
5.800 5.750
12.500
6.500 6.000
11.350
6.100 5.250
12.100
6.300 5.800
11.150
5.700 5.450
11.400
5.900 5.500
12.400
6.500 5.900

Ded.

(1)

(17)

4)

0.30

@)

(6)

®)

@)

)

(11)

(42)

(8)

(13)

(10)

{!

D E Ded.

16.450
9.700 6.750
16.100
9.100 7.000
14.350
7.900 6.450
15.000
8.800 6.200
13.300
7.100 6.200
16.050
9.200 6.850
14.800
8.300 6.500
13.250
7.500 5.750
13.200
7.200 6.000
13.600
7.300 6.300
12.150
6.200 5.950
14.050
7.600 6.450
11.600
5.900 5.700
14.150
7.600 6.550
13.950
7.400 6.550
14.150
8.100 6.050
12.450
7.100 5.350
12.900
6.800 6.100
11.950
6.300 5.950
12.200
6.600 5.600
12.250
7.400 4.850
10.150
6.000 4.150
12.000
6.600 5.400
11.100
5.600 5.500
12.000
6.300 5.700
12.300
5.800 6.500

Q]

@)

6)

(4)

(12)

®)

(29)

0.30

(22)

(21)

(48)

(28)

(34)

@7

(19)

@

D E
16.350
9.300 7.050
15.050
8.000 7.050
12.850
7.000 5.850
13.650
7.100 6.550
12.450
6.300 6.150
12.950
7.000 5.950
11.900
6.400 5.500
12.000
5.900 6.100
12.450
7.100 5.350
12.400
6.500 5.900
12.400
6.600 5.800
10.600
5.100 5.500
11.100
5.400 5.700
7.700
4.400 3.600
11.700
6.300 5.400
9.650
4.400 5.250
10.600
5.200 5.400
11.400
5.900 5.500
10.900
5.500 5.400
9.550
4.200 5.350
8.600
4.900 3.700
10.600
5.400 5.200
11.100
6.200 4.900
10.000
5.400 4.600
9.250
4.600 4.950
8.000
4.500 3.500

Ded.

(21)

(16)

(30)

(42)

0.30
(87)

Score

62.550

59.100

55.550

55.500

53.450

53.450

53.100

51.150

51.000

49.850

49.250

47.150

46.800

46.700

46.700

46.350

46.200

45.450

44.850

44.250

43.900

43.750

43.750

43.650

43.550

43.500




Rank Country Name/Club
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28.

290.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

fr— Stahanova Adele
f— Rigas pilseta

Zigulina Polina
= LaT Zi9ul

Ogres novads
|
m— LAT Inéukalna novads

Andrejeva Darja
Jelgavas pilséta
Tetere Elizabete
Ventspils pilséta
Popova Jekaterina
Saulkrastu novads

m LAT
== LAT

m LAT

Lauma Gaile
Carnikavas novads
Golopjatova Jevgenija
Ventspils pilséta
Gazina Ksenija
Jdrmalas pilséta
Klimova Vladlena
Ogres novads
BELOZUBA Jelizaveta
Jelgavas pilséta
KUZMENKO Valerija
Jelgavas pilséta
Strogonova Veronika
Jelgavas pilséta

Sita Viktorija

Ventspils pilséta
Zagare Sofja

Séjas novads

Kempe Kitija

m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
== LAT
m LAT

m LAT

[ |

m— LAT Olaines novads
— Rone Amanda
— Liepajas pilséta

Vancane Viktorija
Ogres novads
Ozola Jevgenija
Jarmalas pilséta
Stale Alise
Carnikavas novads
Alieva Anora
Garkalnes novads
— Bakuradze Alika
— Liepajas pilséta
Mille Odrija Gabriella
Kekavas novads
Nikola Astratjeva
ADAZU NOVADS
Krecetova Jiilija
Jdrmalas pilséta
Boltramovic¢a Valérija
Jdrmalas pilséta
StarSaja Sofija
Adazu novads
ProScenko Varvara
Grobinas novads

m LAT
m LAT
m LAT

== LAT

m LAT
 LAT
mm LAT
m LAT
m LAT

m LAT

Maksimova JEKATERINA

Year

2004
JrA

2007

2004

2007
JrA

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007
JrA

2005

2004
JrA

2005
JrA

2004
JrA

2007

2004

2007

2007

2005

2005

2005

2007

2005

2006

2007

2004

2007

2006

2006

U

D E
10.800
5.200 5.600
11.200
5.100 6.100
10.450
5.100 5.350
13.000
6.800 6.200
8.700
4.000 4.700
10.250
4.600 5.650
10.500
5.300 5.200
9.550
4.200 5.350
10.200
4.500 5.700
11.050
5.200 5.850
10.700
5.200 5.500
11.200
5.300 5.900
9.350
4.400 4.950
10.050
4.800 5.250
10.300
4.700 5.600
10.600
4.900 5.700
10.350
4.200 6.150
9.350
4.500 4.850
9.800
4.300 5.500
9.000
4.100 4.900
9.600
4.200 5.400
10.200
5.100 5.100
8.350
4.600 3.750
9.500
4.500 5.000
8.150
4.000 4.150
7.300
2.900 4.400
8.200
3.500 4.700
6.300
2.900 3.700

Ded.

(26)

(15)

(32)

(6)

(51)

(35)

31

(44)

(@7

(19)

(27)

(16)

(47)

(39)

(34)

(28)

(33)

(48)

(42)

(50)

(43)

(38)

(55)

(45)

(59)

(67)

(56)

(75)
0.30

D E Ded.

11.650
5.900 5.750
9.700
6.200 3.500
12.350
6.600 5.750
9.500
5.500 4.000
11.400
5.600 5.800
11.650
5.800 5.850
12.050
6.000 6.050
10.700
6.500 4.200
10.550
5.800 4.750
10.800
5.300 5.500
7.900
4.700 3.500
7.500
5.300 2.800
10.900
6.000 4.900
10.650
5.900 4.750
11.400
5.600 5.800
10.100
5.000 5.100
9.150
5.500 3.650
10.650
5.300 5.350
10.350
5.400 4.950
8.650
4.500 4.150
10.250
5.400 4.850
9.700
4.500 5.200
8.900
4.300 4.600
8.200
4.700 3.500
10.650
5.500 5.150
11.500
6.100 5.400
10.100
4.500 5.600
10.650
5.300 5.350

(23)

(61)

(15)

(62)

(36)

(25)

(43)

(34)

{!

D E Ded.

9.700
5.100 4.600
12.300
6.000 6.300
9.850
5.900 3.950
10.900
6.000 4.900
12.550
7.000 5.550
12.150
5.900 6.250
11.100
5.800 5.300
11.450
6.000 5.450
10.350
5.000 5.350
9.950
5.100 4.850
13.100
7.200 5.900
12.050
6.500 5.550
10.350
5.900 4.450
12.150
6.200 5.950
11.300
5.600 5.700
9.850
5.100 4.750
10.950
5.200 5.750
9.150
4.400 4.750
7.900
4.300 3.600
11.150
5.800 5.350
9.150
4.300 4.850
8.700
4.100 4.600
10.500
4.900 5.600
10.350
5.500 4.850
8.600
4.800 3.800
10.600
5.100 5.500
10.150
5.100 5.050
10.300
5.000 5.300

(55)

(20)

(53)

(38)

(17)

(23)

(50)

(15)

(26)

(44)

(24)

(32)

(52)

(36)

(61)

(68)

(33)

(60)

(65)

(41)

(43)

(66)

(40)

(47)

(45)

&

D E
11.250
5.600 5.650
10.150
5.400 4.750
10.450
5.100 5.350
9.650
4.700 4.950
10.050
4.300 5.750
8.600
3.800 4.800
8.400
4.300 4.400
10.300
5.000 5.300
10.850
5.300 5.550
9.700
4.600 5.100
9.300
4.200 5.100
10.050
5.100 4.950
10.200
4.800 5.400
7.800
3.600 4.200
6.900
3.600 3.600
9.350
4.600 4.750
8.700
3.900 4.800
9.700
4.900 4.800
10.300
4.900 5.400
9.050
4.300 4.750
8.650
4.500 4.150
9.000
4.300 4.700
9.800
4.600 5.200
9.250
4.400 4.850
9.750
4.600 5.150
7.500
3.700 3.800
8.350
4.200 4.150
9.250
4.500 4.750

Ded.

(14)

(26)

(22)

(36)

(27)

Score

43.400

43.350

43.100

43.050

42.700

42.650

42.050

42.000

41.950

41.500

41.000

40.800

40.800

40.650

39.900

39.900

39.150

38.850

38.350

37.850

37.650

37.600

37.550

37.300

37.150

36.900

36.800

36.500




Rank Country Name/Club

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

— Opekunova Aleksa
— Liepajas pilséta
Haruta Veronika
Garkalnes novads
OROCKO Viktorija
Stopinu novads
Sergeja Alesja
Olaines novads
Linde Sindija
Grobipas novads
Vovka Domenika Nikija
Kekavas novads
Grinberga Ortija
Séjas novads
Lakovska Sofija
Séjas novads

Fridrih Marija
Tukuma novads
Beata Blagonadezdina
ADAZU NOVADS
Asatrjana Veronika
Liepéajas pilséta
Berzina Sofija

Séjas novads
Kuranova Jana
Daugavpils pilséta
Hanzena Telma
Daugavpils pilséta
Coka Anastasija
AdaZu novads
Harune Alisa
Daugavpils novads
Benta Jana
Grobinas novads
Uskane Viktorija
Garkalnes novads
Kuzmina Anastasija
Grobinas novads
Kustova Dominika
Daugavpils pilséta
Prohorenko Simona
Kekavas novads
Stepanova Veronika
Olaines novads
Bikova Sofija
Daugavpils pilséta
Jevsejeva Diana
Daugavpils novads
Avsejeva Alisa
Daugavpils pilséta
Skride Luize Lote
Kekavas novads
Golovinska Valeriana
Daugavpils novads

Millere Margarita
Daugavpils novads

m LAT
LAT
m LAT
== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
LAT
m LAT
== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m LAT
mm LAT
m LAT
LAT
m LAT
== LAT
m LAT
m LAT
 LAT
mm LAT
m LAT
LAT

m LAT

Year

2005

2006

2004

2007

2005

2006

2005

2004

2006

2007

2005

2004

2006

2007

2005

2006

2007

2006

2007

2004

2005

2006

2007

2005

2006

2004

2005

U

D E
8.150
3.500 4.650
7.900
3.800 4.100
8.200
4.300 3.900
8.550
3.600 4.950
9.150
3.700 5.450
9.900
4.100 5.800
7.950
3.400 4.550
9.450
4.500 4.950
7.350
3.300 4.350
5.550
2.400 3.150
7.150
3.200 4.250
7.350
3.500 3.850
7.700
2.900 4.800
7.500
3.200 4.300
8.650
3.700 4.950
6.450
2.000 4.450
6.600
3.000 3.600
7.700
3.800 3.900
5.500
2.500 3.000
7.150
2.900 4.250
5.500
1.700 3.800
6.400
2.500 3.900
6.750
3.200 3.550
6.150
2.200 3.950
6.800
2.800 4.000
5.300
2.500 2.800
4.600
1.900 2.700
5.300
1.500 3.800

Ded.

(58)

(61)

(57)

(53)

(49)

(41)

(60)

(46)

(65)

0.30

(77)

(68)

0.30

(66)

(62)

(64)

(52)

(73)

(72)

(63)

(79)

(69)

(78)

(74)

(1)

(76)

(70)

81)

(82)

(80)

D E Ded.

9.800
4.900 4.900
8.650
4.400 4.250
8.750
4.800 3.950
7.900
5.500 3.200
8.200
4.100 4.100
9.100
5.000 4.700
10.000
5.400 4.600
9.700
5.000 4.700
8.050
4.200 3.850
7.450
3.700 3.750
7.750
4.000 4.050
9.200
4.900 4.300
7.650
4.100 3.550
9.100
4.000 5.100
8.100
4.000 4.100
9.900
4.800 5.100
7.800
4.800 3.300
5.900
4.000 2.200
8.650
4.900 3.750
7.750
3.700 4.050
5.700
2.700 3.000
7.500
3.600 3.900
6.150
3.000 3.450
8.750
4.100 4.650
6.900
3.500 3.400
5.650
3.000 3.250
7.500
3.500 4.000
6.050
2.900 3.150

(48)

(60)

(59)
(68)
0.80
(63)
(56)
0.60
(45)

{!

D E Ded.

10.150
5.200 5.250
9.750
4.500 5.250
10.950
5.600 5.350
8.900
4.500 4.400
9.500
4.400 5.100
9.200
4.800 4.400
10.000
5.300 4.700
6.900
3.200 3.700
9.900
4.700 5.200
10.650
5.200 5.450
9.250
4.500 4.750
9.150
5.200 3.950
8.750
4.200 4.550
7.350
3.300 4.050
7.600
3.300 4.300
8.200
3.200 5.000
7.700
4.200 3.500
9.600
4.900 4.700
6.550
4.000 2.850
7.800
3.800 4.000
7.800
4.000 3.800
5.500
3.000 2.500
6.800
3.000 3.800
7.850
3.700 4.150
6.200
3.100 3.100
6.600
2.800 3.800
6.050
2.200 3.850
5.350
2.200 3.150

(46)
0.30
(54)

(37)

(63)

(57)

(59)

(49)

(75)

(61)

(39)

(58)

(62)

(64)

(74)

(73)

(67)

(72)

(56)

(78)

0.30

(70)

(1)

(81)

(76)

(69)

(79)

(77)

(80)

(82)

&

D E
8.050
3.700 4.350
9.600
4.900 4.700
7.650
4.100 3.550
10.050
5.200 4.850
8.500
4.100 4.400
6.450
2.600 3.850
6.450
3.200 3.250
7.700
3.500 4.200
7.900
4.100 3.800
9.250
4.000 5.250
8.100
4.100 4.000
6.550
2.900 3.650
7.750
3.300 4.450
6.850
3.600 3.850
6.250
3.000 3.550
5.600
2.000 3.600
8.000
4.100 3.900
5.800
2.600 3.200
7.850
3.200 4.650
5.800
2.200 3.600
7.850
2.800 5.050
7.350
4.000 3.350
6.700
3.100 3.600
2,700
1.700 1.000
5.300
2.400 2.900
6.000
2.200 3.800
5.100
2.400 3.000
4.800
1.700 3.100

(80)
0.30
81

Score

36.150

35.900

35.550

35.400

35.350

34.650

34.400

33.750

33.200

32.900

32.250

32.250

31.850

30.800

30.600

30.150

30.100

29.000

28.550

28.500

26.850

26.750

26.400

25.450

25.200

23.550

23.250

21.500
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